
910019B

910052A

462

238

MODEL
NUMBER

USABLE
OIL CAP.
(Cu. In.)

115

115

MOTOR
VOLTAGE
(VAC)

3/8"-18

3/8"-18

THREAD
CONNECTION
(NPT)

20

9.5

CURRENT
DRAW
(Amps.)

WEIGHT
(Lbs.)

450

200

10,000

10,000

73

31

 19

14-1/2

9-3/4

12-1/4

 23

14-3/4

                  DIMENSIONS   (Inches)

      Length Width Height

HYDRAULIC PRESSURE 
       RATING      (P.S.I.)
    1st. Stage 2nd. Stage

400

200

40

20

  OUTPUT FLOW RATE 
(Cu.In. Per Min.)

1st. Stage     2nd. Stage

  SOUND
LEVEL
(dBA)

75

85

Advance / 
Retract

Advance / Hold 
Retract

VALVE
TYPE


